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explosion proof plug

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 211091

EAN 4024941000277
Product category EX plug

Current 32A

Number of poles 4p

Arangement of phases 3P+PE

Paosition of earth contact 6h

Voltage 380 - 415V~
Frequency 50/60Hz
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Product description
Protection degree
Colour code
Connection design
Material of enclosure
Height

Width

Depth

Additional technical information

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume

www.bals.com

IP66

red RAL 3000

with screw terminal

plastic

204mm

99mm

99mm

Zone 2 and 22, Zone 1 and 21

0.5 kg / Piece

Bag

1ST

99 mm

99 mm

204 mm

0.501 kg

1,999.404 ccm
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